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 20 25585 COLOMBO CENTRAL  18District 306 D3  7  8  38 2  1  0 7  1  1  1

 41 25587 COLOMBO NORTH  13District 306 D3  13  15  54 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 8 25589 COLOMBO EAST  1District 306 D3  1  1  9 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 17 25607 NEGOMBO HOST  7District 306 D3  3  3  24 3  0  0 2  1  2  1

 15 25613 WATTALA  12District 306 D3  10  10  27 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 16 29429 KOTAHENA  2District 306 D3  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 21 30300 MODERA-MATTAKKULIYA  8District 306 D3  8  8  29 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 35 32338 PETTAH  18District 306 D3  9  9  53 4  0  0 7  2  2  2

 23 32976 WENNAPPUWA-NATTANDIYA L C  3District 306 D3  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 37382 MUTWAL SOUTH  10District 306 D3  7  10  28 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 28 41058 KOCHCHIKADE  8District 306 D3  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 42328 COLOMBO HENDALA  19District 306 D3  12  14  42 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 29 42596 SALAPURA  8District 306 D3  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 48191 KOTAHENA WEST  6District 306 D3  4  4  17 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 18 50220 MATTUMAGALA  4District 306 D3  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 27 50487 COLOMBO KOTAHENA EAST  14District 306 D3  11  11  41 3  0  0 9  2  2  1

 34 51081 PAMUNUGAMA  13District 306 D3  13  13  47 0  0  0 9  4  0  0

 14 54811 COLOMBO INNER COLOMBO  4District 306 D3  4  4  18 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 36 54904 NEGOMBO ORIENT  20District 306 D3  14  19  56 0  1  0 13  6  0  0

 30 55437 MADAMPE  3District 306 D3  2  2  33 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 23 56978 DUMMALADENIYA  13District 306 D3  11  15  36 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 27 61759 NEGOMBO METRO  7District 306 D3  4  4  34 2  0  0 3  1  2  0

 19 64365 MADAMPE MAHAWEWA  11District 306 D3  10  10  30 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 23 84451 COLOMBO WESTERN CITY  4District 306 D3  3  3  27 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 30 84785 MAHAWEWA  5District 306 D3  10  11  35 0  0  0 4  7  0  0

 25 84929 COLOMBO WATERS MEET  19District 306 D3  17  18  44 0  5  0 18  0  0  0

 42 84942 COLOMBO GRANDWAY  7District 306 D3  5  6  49 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 32 88050 KOTAHENA CIRCLE  9District 306 D3  3  3  41 0  0  0 1  2  0  0
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 17 99175 DELATURA TUDELLA  2District 306 D3  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 25 99450 NEGOMBO CITY  10District 306 D3  10  12  35 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 17 99452 MABOLE  14District 306 D3  7  11  31 0  0  0 6  5  0  0

 10 101503 WATTALA CLASSIC  7District 306 D3  4  6  17 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 33 101504 COLOMBO GOLD CITY  27District 306 D3  15  15  60 10  0  0 15  0  7  3

 10 101813 COLOMBO OASIS  13District 306 D3  2  5  23 4  1  0 3  2  2  2

 16 105491 MAHABAGE PIP M AMARASURIYA  10District 306 D3  7  7  26 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 13 107246 NEGOMBO HORIZON  7District 306 D3  5  10  20 0  0  0 6  4  0  0

 10 109495 KOCHCHIKADE BOLAWATTE  7District 306 D3  5  7  17 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 16 111634 NEGOMBO PAST LEOS  14District 306 D3  0  0  30 0  10  0 0  0  0  0

 19 115873 CHILAW CIRCLE  6District 306 D3  6  7  25 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 13 116684 NEGOMBO CATAMARAN  13District 306 D3  8  8  26 3  4  0 8  0  3  0

 19 117095 MAHAWEWA MADAMPE WITHOUT BOUNDARIES  1District 306 D3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 119043 PAMUNUGAMA JAELA  18District 306 D3  13  14  42 0  0  0 12  2  0  0

 17 130189 Pamunugama Grand  7District 306 D3  6  6  24 1  0  0 6  0  1  0

 14 132541 Negombo Katana New Century  1District 306 D3  2  2  15 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 25 132661 Wennappuwa New Century  0District 306 D3  2  2  25 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 0 134241 Colombo Lotus New Century  19District 306 D3  4  6  19 1  0  0 6  0  1  0

 19 134243 Katuneriya Blooms New Century  14District 306 D3  10  12  33 1  0  0 7  5  0  1

 17 134954 Delathura Ja Ela New Century  5District 306 D3  5  5  22 1  0  0 2  3  0  1

 10 137647 Wayamba Golden Gateway  9District 306 D3  7  7  19 0  0  0 7  0  0  0

 21 140213 Colombo Challengers  4District 306 D3  3  4  25 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 147693 Negombo Zenith  14District 306 D3  8  12  26 0  0  0 7  5  0  0

 8 150387 Pamunugama Jaela Cyber  1District 306 D3  0  0  9 0  6  2 0  0  0  0

 18 152475 Colombo North United  13District 306 D3  8  12  31 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 35 152496 Madampe Suduwella We are One  14District 306 D3  4  4  49 18  0  0 3  1  8  10

 10 153355 Nattandiya Paragons  4District 306 D3  3  4  14 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 14 154279 Kotahena Grand City  6District 306 D3  2  5  20 0  0  0 3  2  0  0
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 45 154431 Wennappuwa New Voice  5District 306 D3  0  0  50 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 5 156150 Chilaw Royals  2District 306 D3  1  1  7 2  0  0 1  0  0  2

 0 157810 Wattala Phoenix  21District 306 D3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 172065 Colombo Professionals  8District 306 D3  6  6  25 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 11 172233 Pamunugama Legends  2District 306 D3  2  2  13 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 18 177043 Dummaladeniya Golden Voice  3District 306 D3  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 27 179981 Colombo Grand Stars  3District 306 D3  2  5  30 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 18 179994 Colombo Prestige  7District 306 D3  2  2  25 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 21 181231 Pettah Orient City  1District 306 D3  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 182931 Chilaw Infinity  0District 306 D3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 182932 Negombo Stars  11District 306 D3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 182970 Colombo We Are Exceptional  12District 306 D3  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 182971 Wennappuwa Golden Voice  13District 306 D3  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 182980 Katuneriya Strides  6District 306 D3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 183034 Negombo Quantum Knights  12District 306 D3  0  0  30 0  20  0 0  0  0  0

 14 183035 Colombo Professional Accountants  13District 306 D3  1  1  27 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 183378 Negombo Rising Together  8District 306 D3  5  5  21 0  5  0 4  1  0  0

 17 188322 Colombo Star City  5District 306 D3  6  6  22 1  0  0 3  3  0  1

 14 190294 Paduwa Paragon  6District 306 D3  4  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 18 190616 Colombo Visionary  3District 306 D3  1  1  21 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,456  2,123 667
 76

 366  426  56  54  2335 91  31  25
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